ANNEXURE-6

(Amount in Rs.)
Name of the corportae debtor FANTASTIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED-IN LIQUIDATION ;

List of operational creditors (other than workmen, employees, and Government dues )

SL.No.  Details of claiments Details of claims Details of claim admitted amount of amount of amount of amount of Ren
received contingent any claim claim if
) ) k claim mutual  rejected under
dues, that verificatio
may be n
set off
name of Identificat date of amount amount of nature of amount whether amount % sharein
creditors ion No. receipt claimed claim claim covered lien/ recovered total
admitted by lien or attachme by amount of
attachme nt guarantee claims
nt removed admitted
pending  (yes/No)
disposal
1 OMAXE LTD 02.08.2019 196337842 4209802 OC NA NA NA 2.144162 192128040 0 192128040 0 Note
NOTE No.13
Operational creditor has filed an application against partial admission of their claim. Out of total claim of Rs.19,63,37,842/-, claim of Rs.42,09,802/-
admitted and balance claim of Rs. 19,21,28,040/- was rejected. OC filed an application for partial admission

of their claim and said application is pending for consideration before Hon'ble NCLT.




